Parts Information:
EA LE Trolley Jack 2tonne High Lift
Model No: 2800HL
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Parts Information:
EA LE Trolley Jack 2tonne High Lift
Model No: 2800HL

Item | Part No. Description Item | Part No. Description
1 2800HL.01 O-RING 39 2800HL.39 AXLE
2 2800HL.02 NUT 40 2800HL.40 WASHER
3 2800HL.03 O-RING 4 SN12.S STEEL NUT M12 ZINC DIN934(SINGLE)
4 2800HL.04 PISTON ROD 42 2800HL.42 AXLE
5 2800HL.05 PACKING 43 2800HL.43 CIRCLIP
6 2800HL.06 CYLINDER 44 SN12.S STEEL NUT M12 ZINC DIN934(SINGLE)
7 2800HL.07 RESERVOIR 45 2800HL.45 SPLIT RING WASHER
8 3003CXQ-05 OIL PLUG 46 | 2800HL.46 CASTOR ASSEMBLY 63x30x8
9 2800HL.09 O-RING 47 | SN20.S STEEL NUT M20 ZINC DIN934(SINGLE)
10 2800HL.10 O-RING 48 FWM16.S FLAT WASHER M16 SINGLE
n 2800HL.1M REPAIR WASHER M20X58 49 2800HL.49 AXLE
12 2800HL.12 AXLE 50 2800HL.50 SIDE PLATE (L)
13 2800HL.13 SAFETY VALVE 51 GG3800.CST1 NUT (M16*1.25)
14 SB-6.0 STEEL BALL 6.0mm 52 FWM16.S FLAT WASHER M16 SINGLE
15 2800HL.15 PUMP VALVE 53 2800HL.53 AXLE SLEEVE
16 2800HL.16 SEAL RING 54 2800HL.54 WHEEL,FIXED (90x26x42)
17 2800HL.17 UNIVERSAL JOINT 55 2800HL.55 AXLE
18 2800HL.18 TORSION SPRING (LEFT) 56 2800HL.56 SIDE PLATE ®
19 2800HL.19 WASHER NYLON 14 HOLES 57 2800HL.57 SADDLE CARRIER
20 FWM16.S FLAT WASHER M16 SINGLE 58 2800HL.58 AXLE
21 2800HL.21 PUMP CYLINDER 59 2800HL.59 LINK ROD
22 2800HL.22 PACKING 60 2800HL.60 LIFTING ARM
23 | 2800HL.23 O-RING 61 | 2800HL.61 COTTER PIN
24 2800HL.24 SEAL 62 2800HL.62 SADDLE
25 2800HL.25 PUMP PLUNGER 63 2800HL.63 AXLE
26 2800HL.26 CIRCLIP 64 2800HL.64 RETURN SPRING
27 2800HL.27 PIN ROD 65 2800HL.65 FACE PLATE
28 2800HL.28 TORSION SPRING (RIGHT) 66 2800HL.66 HANDLE SLEEVE
29 SN10.S STEEL NUT M10 ZINC DIN934(SINGLE) 67 2800HL.67 SPRING PIN
30 2800HL.30 HANDLE SOCKET 68 SN8.S STEEL NUT M8 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE)
31 2800HL.31 BOLT 10X50 69 2800HL.69 HANDLE
32 2800HL.32 GUARD 70 2800HL.70 HANDLE TOP
33 SWM8.SB SPRING WASHER M8 BLACK(SINGLE) 7 2800HL.71 CONNECTING ROD
34 2800HL.34 PEDAL LINK 72 2800HL.72 AXLE
35 HHB860.S HEX HEAD BOLT M8x60mm SINGLE 73 SWM10.SB SPRING WASHER M10 BLACK(SINGLE)
36 2800HL.36 AXLE - 2800HL.RK REPAIR KIT (NOT SHOWN)
37 | 2800HL.37 AXLE - 2800HL.74 CASTOR BEARING ASSEMBLY (NOT SHOWN)
38 | SN8S STEEL NUT M8 ZINC DIN934 (SINGLE)
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